
RPVC Conduit & Fittings

Smooth finish from inside (makes pulling of wire easier).  
Corrosion Free.
Thermal Resistance -5 C to + 60 C.    
Self ex�nguishing (Flame Retardent).
Circular box has fix brass inserts.

Dimensions of Round Conduits as Per IS:9537 (part 3)

Nominal
Size
mm

Outside
Diameter

mm

Tolerance on Outside Diameter
mm

20
25

20
25

-0.3
-0.4

RPVC Conduit Pipes

Product
Code

Size
0D

(mm)

Std Pack
[Nos]

[1 No= 3m]
MRP

MMS (MEDIUM MECHANICAL STRESS)

PF19SL

PF20SL

PF25SL

PF19SM

PF20SM

PF25SM

19

20

25

40

40

25

40

40

25

72

72

116

86

86

138

19

20

25

Product
Code

Size
0D

(mm)

Std Pack
[Nos]

[1 No= 3m]
MRP

PF19SH

PF20SH

PF25SH

40

40

25

108

108

170

19

20

25

TERMS and CONDITIONS

1. All materials are in standardized package.

2. Above price list is exclusive of GST i.e. GST will be added extra.

3. Mode of payment will be by cheque/DD/NEFT/RTGS/ or through LC.

4. Payment limit will be of 45 days after that interest rate 18% P.A. will be extra charged.

5. no risk will be accepted for the loss or damage of goods while in transit.

6. Company holds the right to change above mentioned price without any prior notice at any time.

7. Please refer to our marketing department for any further inquiry.

8. All disputes will be subjected to Delhi/New Delhi Juridiction only.

9. Minimum order supply above 100 bundle.

10. +3% extra discount over and above 250 bundles

Identification Identification

LMS (LIGHT MECHANICAL STRESS) HMS (HEAVY MECHANICAL STRESS)

LP- KLJ/PF/06 Date- 01/JAN/2023



RPVC Conduit & Fittings

Commercial, industrial and u�lity usa e.  
Corrosion Resistant.
Non-Magne�c and Non- alvanic.    
Self ex�nguishing .
Impact Resistant.

Dimensions of Round Conduits as Per IS:9537 (part 3)

RPVC Conduit Pipes

Nominal
Size
mm

Outside
Diameter

mm

Tolerance on Outside Diameter
mm

20
25

20
25

-0.3
-0.4

Product
Code

Size
0D

(mm)

Std 
Packaging MRP

SLMS (SUPER LIGHT MECHANICAL STRESS)

PG20SL

PG25SL

PG2555 PG20SM

PG25SM

20

25

25 4040

40

25

40

25

63

94

79 71

113

20

25

Product
Code

Size
0D

(mm)
MRP

HMS (HEAVY MECHANICAL STRESS)

PG20SH

PG25SH

40

25

89

142

20

25

GOLD

LMS (LIGHT MECHANICAL STRESS)

MMS (MEDIUM MECHANICAL STRESS)

Std 
Packaging

TERMS and CONDITIONS

1. All materials are in standardized package.

2. Above price list is exclusive of GST i.e. GST will be added extra.

3. Mode of payment will be by cheque/DD/NEFT/RTGS/ or through LC.

4. Payment limit will be of 45 days after that interest rate 18% P.A. will be extra charged.

5. no risk will be accepted for the loss or damage of goods while in transit.

6. Company holds the right to change above mentioned price without any prior notice at any time.

7. Please refer to our marketing department for any further inquiry.

8. All disputes will be subjected to Delhi/New Delhi Juridiction only.

9. Minimum order supply above 100 bundle.

10. +3% extra discount over and above 250 bundles

Identification Identification

LP- KLJ/PG/06 Date-01/JAN/2023
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