RPVC Conduit & Fittings

• Smooth finish from inside (makes pulling of wire easier).

- Corrosion Free.
- Thermal Resistance -5 C to + 60 C.
- Self extinguishing (Flame Retardent).
- Circular box has fix brass inserts.





Dimensions of Round Conduits as Per IS:9537 (part 3)

Nominal Size mm	Outside Diameter mm	Tolerance on Outside Diameter mm	
20	20	-0.3	
25	25	-0.4	

RPVC Conduit Pipes

Product Code	Size 0D (mm)	Std Pack [Nos] [1 No= 3m]	MRP	Identification
LMS (LIG	НТ МЕС	HANICAL S	TRESS)	
PF19SL	19	40	72	
PF20SL	20	40	72	
PF25SL	25	25	116	
MMS (MEDIUM MECHANICAL STRESS)				
PF19SM	19	40	86	
PF20SM	20	40	86	
PF25SM	25	25	138	

Product Code	Size 0D (mm)	Std Pack [Nos] [1 No= 3m]	MRP	Identification
HMS (HEAV				
PF19SH	19	40	108	
PF20SH	20	40	108	
PF25SH	25	25	170	

TERMS and CONDITIONS

- 1. All materials are in standardized package.
- 2. Above price list is exclusive of GST i.e. GST will be added extra.
- 3. Mode of payment will be by cheque/DD/NEFT/RTGS/ or through LC.
- 4. Payment limit will be of 45 days after that interest rate 18% P.A. will be extra charged.
- 5. no risk will be accepted for the loss or damage of goods while in transit.
- 6. Company holds the right to change above mentioned price without any prior notice at any time.
- 7. Please refer to our marketing department for any further inquiry.
- 8. All disputes will be subjected to Delhi/New Delhi Juridiction only.
- 9. Minimum order supply above 100 bundle.
- 10. +3% extra discount over and above 250 bundles



LP- KLJ/PG/06 Date-01/JAN/2023

RPVC Conduit & Fittings

- Commercial, industrial and utility usa e.
- Corrosion Resistant.
- Non-Magnetic and Non- alvanic.
- Self extinguishing.
- Impact Resistant.



Dimensions of Round Conduits as Per IS:9537 (part 3)

Nominal Size mm	Outside Diameter mm	Tolerance on Outside Diameter mm		
20	20	-0.3		
25	25	-0.4		

RPVC Conduit Pipes

Product Code	Size 0D (mm)	Std Packaging	MRP	Identification	
SLMS (S	SLMS (SUPER LIGHT MECHANICAL STRESS)				
PG2555	25	40	79		
LMS (LIGHT MECHANICAL STRESS)					
PG20SL	20	40	63		
PG25SL	25	25	94		

Product Code	Size 0D (mm)	Std Packaging	MRP	Identification	
MMS	MMS (MEDIUM MECHANICAL STRESS)				
PG20SM	20	40	71		
PG25SM	25	25	113		
HMS (HEAVY MECHANICAL STRESS)					
PG20SH	20	40	89		
PG25SH	25	25	142		

TERMS and CONDITIONS

- 1. All materials are in standardized package.
- 2. Above price list is exclusive of GST i.e. GST will be added extra.
- 3. Mode of payment will be by cheque/DD/NEFT/RTGS/ or through LC.
- 4. Payment limit will be of 45 days after that interest rate 18% P.A. will be extra charged.
- 5. no risk will be accepted for the loss or damage of goods while in transit.
- 6. Company holds the right to change above mentioned price without any prior notice at any time.
- 7. Please refer to our marketing department for any further inquiry.
- 8. All disputes will be subjected to Delhi/New Delhi Juridiction only.
- 9. Minimum order supply above 100 bundle.
- 10. +3% extra discount over and above 250 bundles